
S.No Student's Name Mother's Name Father' Name Gender StuCategory

StudentCaste 

Category

1 ANIL PATEL DHAPU DEVI AMRIT LAL PATEL Male Regular OBC

2 ANKITA GURJAR GUDDI DEVI GURJAR RAMNIWAS GURJAR Female Regular OBC

3 ASHOK KUMAR HAJARI DEVI SHEMBHU RAM Male Regular SC

4 BHARAT KUMAR BADAMI DEVI MAGA RAM Male Regular SC

5 BHARAT REBARI PREM DEVI REBARI HEERA LAL REBARI Male Regular SBC

6 BHAVESH KHATIK JASODA DEVI MITHA LAL Male Regular SC

7 BHIMARAM RUPI BAI VACHNA RAM DEWASI Male Regular MBC

8 CHAUHAN LOKENDRASINH MITU KUNWAR NARENDRASINH Male Regular GEN

9 CHAYANIKA ARYA LEENA PANWAR DUSHYANT ARYA Female Regular SC

10 CHETAN MEENA AMARI BAI AMARA JI MEENA Male Regular ST

11 DHAWAL JAIN SAVITA JAIN ANIL KUMAR JAIN Male Regular GEN

12 DIMPLE PALIWAL SEETA DEVI MOHAN LAL PALIWAL Female Regular EWS

13 GARIMA DHABHAI RAJKUMARI DHABHAI UMESH DHABHAI Female Regular MBC

14 GAYATRI SISODIA REKHA KUNWAR BHIM SINGH SISODIA Female Regular GEN

15 GOPAL LAL DHAKER SHIMLA BAI JAGDISH CHANDRA DHAKER Male Regular OBC

16 HEMLATA PATEL BHURI DEVI HEERA LAL PATEL Female Regular OBC

17 ISHAWAR SINGH RATHORE PRATAP DEVI ANOP SINGH RATHORE Male Regular GEN

18 JAGDISH KUMAR KAVRI DEVI BAGDA RAM Male Regular MBC

19 KARISHMA SURYVANSHI SUNANDA SURYVANSHI GYANESHWAR SURYVANSHI Female Regular SC

20 KHAKU RAM PREMI DEVI VIJA RAM Male Regular SC

21 KHUSHBOO PRAJAPAT Lehri bai prajapat Kalu lal prajapat Female Regular OBC

22 KINJAL SUTHAR SUSHILA DEVI RAMESH SUTHAR Female Regular OBC

23 KISHAN JOSHI HANJA BAI RATAN LAL JOSHI Male Regular EWS

24 LALITA KUMARI MEENA CHAMPA DEVI AMAR SINGH MEENA Female Regular ST
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25 LOKESH PALIWAL BHAGWATI DEVI DURGESH PALIWAL Male Regular EWS

26 MANSI PARIHAR SITA MEENA SHANTI LAL MEENA Female Regular ST

27 NIKA RAM GARASIYA GALI BAI HUNSA RAM Male Regular ST

28 NIKHIL MEENA SITA MEENA VINOD MEENA Male Regular ST

29 NIPUN JAIN SURYA JAIN RAJKUMAR JAIN Male Regular GEN

30 PARI JAIN RESHMA JAIN LOKESH KUMAR JAIN Female Regular GEN

31 PULKIT JAIN HEMLATA DEVI ASHOK KUMAR JAIN Male Regular GEN

32 RAGHAV UPADHYAY BHAGVANTI SHARMA RAMESHWAR LAL UPADHYAY Male Regular GEN

33 RAJESH CHOUDHARY NAINA GANESH CHOUDHARY Male Regular OBC

34 RAJU PATEL DHAPU DEVI PATEL DEVI LAL PATEL Male Regular OBC

35 RAVINDRA KUMAR MAMATA DEVI RANDHEER SINGH Male Regular OBC

36 SAKSHI CHANDWANI CHANDANI CHANDWANI JITENDRA CHANDWANI Female Regular GEN

37 SHANKER LAL GURJAR PUSHPA BAI GOPI LAL Male Regular MBC

38 SHANTI LAL KUMHAR NARBADA BAI MANGI LAL KUMHAR Male Regular OBC

39 SHIVANI MEGHWAL RAMEELA DEVI VALCHAND Female Regular SC

40 SHRUTI JAIN REENA JAIN RAJESH JAIN Female Regular GEN

41 SUMAN KUMHAR LEHRI BAI RAMESH KUMHAR Female Regular OBC

42 SUMITRA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT MEETHA KUNWAR CHUNDAWAT KHUMAN SINGH CHUNDAWAT Female Regular EWS

43 TEENA PRAJAPAT RAJ KUMARI PRAJAPAT YUGAL KISHORE PRAJAPAT Female Regular OBC

44 TINA KUMARI KUMAWAT Basanti bai Kanhaiya lal kumawat Female Regular OBC

45 TULSI KUMARI PATEL FATU BAI NANA LAL PATEL Female Regular OBC

46 VINOD REBARI LEELA REBARI KALU REBARI Male Regular OBC

47 VIPIN KUMAR TARAL AMIYA DEVI RAMESH KUMAR TARAL Male Regular ST


